
Big Walnut Quad - 4/24/24

Results

#1 Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 10:59.13 6

1) Kay, Leigha 10 2) LaBier, Lexie 9

3) Kelly, Emma 12 4) Ulrey, Sydney 11

2 BIG WALNUT 'B' 11:31.13 4

1) Buskirk, Grace 9 2) Ghering, Natalie 11

3) VanDeusen, Grace 9 4) Howell, Mikayla 10

3 OLENTANGY 'A' 11:42.91 2

1) Kunkle, Paige 11 2) Moore, Sarah 10

3) Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 4) Hebert, Belle 11

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 10:59.13 6

1) Kay, Leigha 10 2) LaBier, Lexie 9

3) Kelly, Emma 12 4) Ulrey, Sydney 11

2 BIG WALNUT 'B' 11:31.13 4

1) Buskirk, Grace 9 2) Ghering, Natalie 11

3) VanDeusen, Grace 9 4) Howell, Mikayla 10

3 OLENTANGY 'A' 11:42.91 2

1) Kunkle, Paige 11 2) Moore, Sarah 10

3) Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 4) Hebert, Belle 11

#2 Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 OLENTANGY 'A' 9:31.53 6

1) Dunning, Ayden 11 2) Essman, Josh 11

3) Schaal, Simon 11 4) Thomas, Brayden 10

2 BIG WALNUT 'A' 9:40.41 4

1) Evener, Frank 9 2) Borland, Eli 9

3) Steigerwald, Ian 10 4) Gneiting, Kyle 9

Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY 'A' 9:31.53 6

1) Dunning, Ayden 11 2) Essman, Josh 11

3) Schaal, Simon 11 4) Thomas, Brayden 10

2 BIG WALNUT 'A' 9:40.41 4

1) Evener, Frank 9 2) Borland, Eli 9

3) Steigerwald, Ian 10 4) Gneiting, Kyle 9

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 18.70 6

2 Weaver, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 19.62 4

3 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 19.85 3

4 Sarcheck, Kendall 12 BIG WALNUT 20.65 2

5 Nabe, Fanta 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 21.46 1

6 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 22.06

7 Reynolds, Payton 9 BIG WALNUT 22.63

-- Haslinger, Heliena 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Kline, McKenzie 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 1

1 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 18.70 6

2 Weaver, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 19.62 4

3 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 19.85 3

4 Sarcheck, Kendall 12 BIG WALNUT 20.65 2

-- Haslinger, Heliena 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Kline, McKenzie 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 2

1 Nabe, Fanta 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 21.46 1

2 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 22.06

3 Reynolds, Payton 9 BIG WALNUT 22.63

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Gneiting, Justin 12 BIG WALNUT 14.86 6

2 Dorsey, Kael 12 BIG WALNUT 15.96 4

3 Agrawal, Jay 11 OLENTANGY 16.21 3

4 Stanford, Remy 10 BIG WALNUT 16.58 2

5 Plymale, Evan 10 OLENTANGY 16.74 1

6 Hederman, Ross 10 OLENTANGY 16.77

7 Colbert, Garrett 12 BIG WALNUT 17.66

8 Clark, Nathaniel 11 BIG WALNUT 18.84

9 Crenshaw, Charles 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 19.90

10 Chadwick, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 21.50

11 Rock, Niko 10 OLENTANGY 21.79

-- Adeyemi, Daniel 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

Heat 1

1 Gneiting, Justin 12 BIG WALNUT 14.86 6

2 Dorsey, Kael 12 BIG WALNUT 15.96 4

3 Agrawal, Jay 11 OLENTANGY 16.21 3

4 Stanford, Remy 10 BIG WALNUT 16.58 2

5 Plymale, Evan 10 OLENTANGY 16.74 1

6 Hederman, Ross 10 OLENTANGY 16.77

-- Adeyemi, Daniel 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS



Heat 2

1 Colbert, Garrett 12 BIG WALNUT 17.66

2 Clark, Nathaniel 11 BIG WALNUT 18.84

3 Crenshaw, Charles 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 19.90

4 Chadwick, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 21.50

5 Rock, Niko 10 OLENTANGY 21.79

#5 Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Weaver, Maria 10 BIG WALNUT 13.12 6

2 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.43 4

3 Brent, Gabrielle 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 3 (13.967)

4 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.97 2 (13.968)

5 Biles-Locke, Cari FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.03 1

6 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 14.13

7 Thomas, Na'riah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.30

8 Conde, Oumou 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.35

9 Bujazia, Adriana 11 OLENTANGY 14.38

10 Hairston, Caela 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.40

11 Jolaoso, Josephine 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.41

12 Funk, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY 14.44

13 Steinke, Ava 9 BIG WALNUT 14.45

14 Allen, Kimora 10 OLENTANGY 14.55

15 Daniels, Tayanna 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.56

16 Moreland, Taleah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.59

17 Donaldson, Nayla 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.61

18 Ogletree, Cristina 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.64 (14.634)

19 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 14.64 (14.639)

20 Moses, Myana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.68

21 Graham, Caylee 9 BIG WALNUT 14.75

22 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 14.76

23 Vispute, Shriya 9 OLENTANGY 14.79

24 Taylor, Des 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.81

25 Williamson, Makenzie 9 OLENTANGY 14.82

26 Matthews, Raziya 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.97

27 Gauss, Kathleen 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.00

28 Montes, Stefany 9 OLENTANGY 15.12

29 Fraker, Audrey 9 BIG WALNUT 15.16

30 Colvin, Tamyah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.19

31 Baker, Simone 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.33

32 Jones, Shayla 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.44

33 Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY 15.60

34 Lloyd, Cassandra 10 OLENTANGY 15.63

35 Tilliman, Erelyn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.66

36 Thompson, Chloe 9 BIG WALNUT 15.85

37 Boylan, Nevaeh 9 BIG WALNUT 15.91

38 Barrie, Assata 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.01

39 Bujazia, Reese 9 OLENTANGY 16.23

40 Khairi, Layan 11 OLENTANGY 16.45

41 Gant, Raniya 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.64

42 Jose, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY 16.66

43 Homan, Katelyn 9 OLENTANGY 16.70

44 Jibril, Maynun 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.87

45 Bello, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 16.91

46 Yoshida, Manami 11 OLENTANGY 17.05

47 Larry, Hamidat 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17.12

48 Adams, Ryley 11 BIG WALNUT 17.14

49 Sajjalertrat, Chattree 12 BIG WALNUT 17.45

50 Uplenchwar, Mithila 10 OLENTANGY 17.54

51 Ortega-Luna, Sara 12 BIG WALNUT 17.64

52 Desogus, Roberta 12 BIG WALNUT 17.96

53 Kheiv, Tevy 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18.72

54 Yu, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 19.51

55 Phillips, Marissa 12 BIG WALNUT 22.82

-- White, Samantha 12 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Ulrey, Molly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Phillips, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Diop, Khady 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNF

-- Camara, Sally 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNF



Heat 1

1 Weaver, Maria 10 BIG WALNUT 13.12 6

2 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.43 4

3 Brent, Gabrielle 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 3 (13.967)

4 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 14.13

5 Thomas, Na'riah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.30

6 Jolaoso, Josephine 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.41

7 Daniels, Tayanna 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.56

8 Moreland, Taleah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.59

Heat 2

1 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.97 2 (13.968)

2 Conde, Oumou 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.35

3 Funk, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY 14.44

4 Allen, Kimora 10 OLENTANGY 14.55

5 Donaldson, Nayla 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.61

6 Moses, Myana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.68

7 Graham, Caylee 9 BIG WALNUT 14.75

8 Taylor, Des 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.81

Heat 3

1 Biles-Locke, Cari FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.03 1

2 Hairston, Caela 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.40

3 Steinke, Ava 9 BIG WALNUT 14.45

4 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 14.76

5 Vispute, Shriya 9 OLENTANGY 14.79

6 Williamson, Makenzie 9 OLENTANGY 14.82

7 Matthews, Raziya 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.97

-- White, Samantha 12 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 4

1 Gauss, Kathleen 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.00

2 Montes, Stefany 9 OLENTANGY 15.12

3 Baker, Simone 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.33

4 Jones, Shayla 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.44

5 Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY 15.60

6 Lloyd, Cassandra 10 OLENTANGY 15.63

7 Thompson, Chloe 9 BIG WALNUT 15.85

-- Ulrey, Molly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 5

1 Boylan, Nevaeh 9 BIG WALNUT 15.91

2 Barrie, Assata 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.01

3 Bujazia, Reese 9 OLENTANGY 16.23

4 Gant, Raniya 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.64

5 Jibril, Maynun 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.87

6 Bello, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 16.91

7 Yoshida, Manami 11 OLENTANGY 17.05

8 Adams, Ryley 11 BIG WALNUT 17.14

Heat 6

1 Larry, Hamidat 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17.12

2 Sajjalertrat, Chattree 12 BIG WALNUT 17.45

3 Ortega-Luna, Sara 12 BIG WALNUT 17.64

4 Desogus, Roberta 12 BIG WALNUT 17.96

5 Kheiv, Tevy 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18.72

6 Yu, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 19.51

7 Phillips, Marissa 12 BIG WALNUT 22.82

-- Phillips, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 7

1 Ogletree, Cristina 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.64 (14.634)

2 Fraker, Audrey 9 BIG WALNUT 15.16

3 Colvin, Tamyah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15.19

4 Khairi, Layan 11 OLENTANGY 16.45

5 Jose, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY 16.66

6 Homan, Katelyn 9 OLENTANGY 16.70

-- Diop, Khady 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNF

-- Camara, Sally 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNF

Heat 8

1 Bujazia, Adriana 11 OLENTANGY 14.38

2 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 14.64 (14.639)

3 Tilliman, Erelyn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.66

4 Uplenchwar, Mithila 10 OLENTANGY 17.54



#6 Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bergsten, Hunter 11 BIG WALNUT 11.06 6

2 Snead, Nate 12 BIG WALNUT 11.13 4

3 Murray, Jace 11 BIG WALNUT 11.35 3

4 Chhuom, Dexter 10 BIG WALNUT 11.50 2

5 Chapman, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 11.62 1

6 Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.69

7 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.71

8 Fike, Hunter 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.73

9 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 11.77

10 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.78

11 Nier, Jake 12 BIG WALNUT 11.87

12 Plymale, Evan 10 OLENTANGY 11.95

13 Foley, Zaybron 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 11.99

14 West, Aiden 11 BIG WALNUT 12.06

15 Biehl, Dallas 10 BIG WALNUT 12.09

16 Ceneskie, Joey 10 BIG WALNUT 12.11

17 Brandt, Jamison 9 BIG WALNUT 12.12

18 Ray, Vedant 11 OLENTANGY 12.22

19 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 12.32

20 Treadwell, Myles 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.37

21 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 12.38

22 Jackson, Jhalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.51

23 Brigner, Zayden 10 OLENTANGY 12.54

24 Rush, Camden 10 BIG WALNUT 12.56

25 Edwards, Brandon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.57

26 Emam, Moody 11 OLENTANGY 12.63

27 Gill, Chris 10 BIG WALNUT 12.66

28 Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.68

29 Campbell, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY 12.71

30 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 12.79

31 Simpson, Tyere (Ty) 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.80

32 All, Samuel 10 BIG WALNUT 12.82

33 Richardson, Jensen 10 BIG WALNUT 12.85

34 Thomas, Nate 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.91

35 Hodges, Simeon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.93

36 Balas, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 13.00 (12.997)

37 Becker, Cohen 11 OLENTANGY 13.00 (12.999)

38 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.03 (13.029)

39 Leffler, Brayden 11 BIG WALNUT 13.03 (13.030)

40 Hodge, Nick 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.04 (13.035)

41 White, Kalil 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.04 (13.036)

42 Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.06

43 Abouchahine, Daniel 10 OLENTANGY 13.23

44 Rentz, Josh 11 BIG WALNUT 13.24 (13.231)

45 Shetty, Ayan 10 OLENTANGY 13.24 (13.232)

46 Ross, Ishaan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.25

47 Chadwick, Aidan 11 BIG WALNUT 13.27

48 Brown, Ke'Vaughn 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.29

49 Lewis, Owen 11 OLENTANGY 13.33

50 Alexander, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 13.35

51 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.36

52 Yount, Hayden 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.37

53 Shah, Mikul 10 OLENTANGY 13.38

54 Moore, Jonah 9 OLENTANGY 13.44

55 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.47

56 Morgan, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 13.50

57 Hance, Ethan 11 OLENTANGY 13.53

58 Johnson, Darius 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.70

59 Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.73

60 Mitnaul, Jay 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.76 (13.756)

61 Muldrow, Tony 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.76 (13.760)

62 Singleton, James 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.85

63 Shepherd, DJ 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.90

64 Lopez, Samuel 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.93

65 Woods, Nathan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.96

66 Durrence, Zach 9 BIG WALNUT 14.08

67 Carter, Frank 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.13

68 Tavva, Abhinav 10 OLENTANGY 14.35

69 Tackett, Ryan 11 BIG WALNUT 14.47

70 Wilson, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT 14.50

71 Mohamed, Ahmed 9 OLENTANGY 14.55

72 Johnson, Gentry 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.66

73 Akasam, Jayadeep 9 OLENTANGY 14.69

74 Ward, Logan 9 BIG WALNUT 14.84 (14.833)

75 Marini, Adeep 10 OLENTANGY 14.84 (14.835)

76 Arias Hernandez, Ne… 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.71

-- Vazquez, Cristian 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Minard, Dennis 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Vuligonda, Akshith 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Aigbogun, Tolu 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Hinneh, Jordan 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Dandangi, Rushil 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Hussein, Abdalla 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Somerville, Elijah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Walker, Josh 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 1

1 Bergsten, Hunter 11 BIG WALNUT 11.06 6

2 Snead, Nate 12 BIG WALNUT 11.13 4

3 Murray, Jace 11 BIG WALNUT 11.35 3

4 Chhuom, Dexter 10 BIG WALNUT 11.50 2

5 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 11.77

6 Nier, Jake 12 BIG WALNUT 11.87

7 West, Aiden 11 BIG WALNUT 12.06

8 Brandt, Jamison 9 BIG WALNUT 12.12

Heat 2

1 Chapman, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 11.62 1

2 Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.69

3 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.71

4 Fike, Hunter 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.73

5 Biehl, Dallas 10 BIG WALNUT 12.09

6 Ceneskie, Joey 10 BIG WALNUT 12.11

7 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 12.32

-- Vazquez, Cristian 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 3

1 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.78

2 Plymale, Evan 10 OLENTANGY 11.95

3 Treadwell, Myles 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.37

4 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 12.38

5 Jackson, Jhalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.51

6 Rush, Camden 10 BIG WALNUT 12.56

7 Balas, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 13.00 (12.997)

8 Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.06

Heat 4

1 Edwards, Brandon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.57

2 Gill, Chris 10 BIG WALNUT 12.66

3 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 12.79

4 All, Samuel 10 BIG WALNUT 12.82

5 Richardson, Jensen 10 BIG WALNUT 12.85

6 Hodges, Simeon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.93

7 Becker, Cohen 11 OLENTANGY 13.00 (12.999)

8 Leffler, Brayden 11 BIG WALNUT 13.03 (13.030)



Heat 5

1 Ray, Vedant 11 OLENTANGY 12.22

2 Brigner, Zayden 10 OLENTANGY 12.54

3 Emam, Moody 11 OLENTANGY 12.63

4 Simpson, Tyere (Ty) 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.80

5 Shetty, Ayan 10 OLENTANGY 13.24 (13.232)

6 Ross, Ishaan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.25

7 Morgan, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 13.50

8 Singleton, James 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.85

Heat 6

1 Rentz, Josh 11 BIG WALNUT 13.24 (13.231)

2 Chadwick, Aidan 11 BIG WALNUT 13.27

3 Alexander, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 13.35

4 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.36

5 Shah, Mikul 10 OLENTANGY 13.38

6 Moore, Jonah 9 OLENTANGY 13.44

7 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.47

8 Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.73

Heat 7

1 Brown, Ke'Vaughn 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.29

2 Hance, Ethan 11 OLENTANGY 13.53

3 Johnson, Darius 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.70

4 Mitnaul, Jay 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.76 (13.756)

5 Shepherd, DJ 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.90

6 Carter, Frank 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.13

-- Minard, Dennis 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 8

1 Campbell, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY 12.71

2 Lewis, Owen 11 OLENTANGY 13.33

3 Yount, Hayden 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.37

4 Lopez, Samuel 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.93

5 Woods, Nathan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.96

6 Ward, Logan 9 BIG WALNUT 14.84 (14.833)

-- Vuligonda, Akshith 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Aigbogun, Tolu 10 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 9

1 Abouchahine, Daniel 10 OLENTANGY 13.23

2 Muldrow, Tony 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.76 (13.760)

3 Durrence, Zach 9 BIG WALNUT 14.08

4 Tavva, Abhinav 10 OLENTANGY 14.35

5 Tackett, Ryan 11 BIG WALNUT 14.47

6 Wilson, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT 14.50

7 Mohamed, Ahmed 9 OLENTANGY 14.55

8 Marini, Adeep 10 OLENTANGY 14.84 (14.835)

Heat 10

1 Foley, Zaybron 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 11.99

2 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.03 (13.029)

3 Hodge, Nick 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.04 (13.035)

4 Akasam, Jayadeep 9 OLENTANGY 14.69

5 Arias Hernandez, Ne… 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16.71

-- Hinneh, Jordan 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Dandangi, Rushil 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Hussein, Abdalla 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

Heat 11

1 Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.68

2 Thomas, Nate 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 12.91

3 White, Kalil 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 13.04 (13.036)

4 Johnson, Gentry 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14.66

-- Somerville, Elijah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Walker, Josh 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

#7 Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 1:50.27 6

1) White, Sarah 9 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Deringer, Avery 12 4) Klaus, Karsyn 9

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 1:59.85 4

1) Brimah, Charity 11 2) Jolaoso, Josephine 11

3) Wilson, Kelia 9 4) Moreland, Taleah 9

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 2:01.53 2

1) Biles-Locke, Cari null 2) Conley, Lamya 10

3) Taylor, Des 10 4) Daniels, Tayanna 10

4 BIG WALNUT 'B' 2:01.63

1) Sarcheck, Kendall 12 2) Klaus, Kyla 11

3) Tillar, Kayla 10 4) Fraker, Audrey 9

5 BIG WALNUT 'C' 2:04.16

1) Graham, Caylee 9 2) Steinke, Ava 9

3) Mason, Emily 10 4) Frostic, Amelia 10

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 2:14.85

1) Homan, Katelyn 9 2) Bujazia, Adriana 11

3) Montes, Stefany 9 4) Lichtenberg, Kelly 10

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 1:50.27 6

1) White, Sarah 9 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Deringer, Avery 12 4) Klaus, Karsyn 9

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 1:59.85 4

1) Brimah, Charity 11 2) Jolaoso, Josephine 11

3) Wilson, Kelia 9 4) Moreland, Taleah 9

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 2:01.53 2

1) Biles-Locke, Cari null 2) Conley, Lamya 10

3) Taylor, Des 10 4) Daniels, Tayanna 10

4 BIG WALNUT 'B' 2:01.63

1) Sarcheck, Kendall 12 2) Klaus, Kyla 11

3) Tillar, Kayla 10 4) Fraker, Audrey 9

5 BIG WALNUT 'C' 2:04.16

1) Graham, Caylee 9 2) Steinke, Ava 9

3) Mason, Emily 10 4) Frostic, Amelia 10

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 2:14.85

1) Homan, Katelyn 9 2) Bujazia, Adriana 11

3) Montes, Stefany 9 4) Lichtenberg, Kelly 10



#8 Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 1:32.55 6

1) Lang, Logan 12 2) Snead, Nate 12

3) Murray, Jace 11 4) Bergsten, Hunter 11

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 1:36.48 4

1) Adeyemi, Daniel 12 2) McDonald, Payton 12

3) McGinnis, Jaylen 11 4) Fike, Hunter 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 1:39.00 2

1) Cunningham, Dave 10 2) Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12

3) Gilcrease, Alarice 10 4) Rufus, Gio 11

4 BIG WALNUT 'B' 1:43.72

1) Howell, Jackson 10 2) Whitlatch, Brady 10

3) Agyemang, Reggie 10 4) Tobar, Cruz 10

5 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 1:46.67

1) Stewart, Carter 9 2) Simon, Trey 10

3) Howard, Khalil 10 4) Williams, Sir'king 9

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 1:49.21

1) Brigner, Zayden 10 2) Hance, Ethan 11

3) Langan, Andrew 11 4) Choudhary, Arav 9

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 1:32.55 6

1) Lang, Logan 12 2) Snead, Nate 12

3) Murray, Jace 11 4) Bergsten, Hunter 11

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 1:36.48 4

1) Adeyemi, Daniel 12 2) McDonald, Payton 12

3) McGinnis, Jaylen 11 4) Fike, Hunter 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 1:39.00 2

1) Cunningham, Dave 10 2) Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12

3) Gilcrease, Alarice 10 4) Rufus, Gio 11

4 BIG WALNUT 'B' 1:43.72

1) Howell, Jackson 10 2) Whitlatch, Brady 10

3) Agyemang, Reggie 10 4) Tobar, Cruz 10

5 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 1:46.67

1) Stewart, Carter 9 2) Simon, Trey 10

3) Howard, Khalil 10 4) Williams, Sir'king 9

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 1:49.21

1) Brigner, Zayden 10 2) Hance, Ethan 11

3) Langan, Andrew 11 4) Choudhary, Arav 9

#9 Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Barton, Zara 12 BIG WALNUT 5:56.25 6

2 Howell, Mikayla 10 BIG WALNUT 6:02.18 4

3 Coey, Leighton 9 BIG WALNUT 6:14.08 3

4 Sujaritchan, Ellison 10 OLENTANGY 6:22.19 2

5 Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 OLENTANGY 6:41.85 1

6 Cao, Jorden 12 OLENTANGY 6:47.55

7 Smith, Rylan 11 OLENTANGY 6:55.03

8 Alin, Nahla SR OLENTANGY 7:10.10

9 Miller, Camilla 10 BIG WALNUT 7:52.77

Heat 1

1 Barton, Zara 12 BIG WALNUT 5:56.25 6

2 Howell, Mikayla 10 BIG WALNUT 6:02.18 4

3 Coey, Leighton 9 BIG WALNUT 6:14.08 3

4 Sujaritchan, Ellison 10 OLENTANGY 6:22.19 2

5 Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 OLENTANGY 6:41.85 1

6 Cao, Jorden 12 OLENTANGY 6:47.55

7 Smith, Rylan 11 OLENTANGY 6:55.03

8 Alin, Nahla SR OLENTANGY 7:10.10

9 Miller, Camilla 10 BIG WALNUT 7:52.77

#10 Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lengl, Eli 12 BIG WALNUT 4:24.37 6

2 Borland, Cale 12 BIG WALNUT 4:26.78 4

3 Stanford, Emil 12 BIG WALNUT 4:28.66 3

4 King, Brody 11 BIG WALNUT 4:48.30 2

5 Fox, Austyn 10 BIG WALNUT 4:48.65 1

6 Varughese, Quincy 9 BIG WALNUT 4:52.40

7 Acree, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 4:54.87

8 Ward, Nathan 11 BIG WALNUT 4:55.11

9 Edwards, Tyler 12 BIG WALNUT 4:55.26

10 Ludaway, Izzy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 4:58.05

11 Bessinger, Max 11 BIG WALNUT 5:05.39

12 Ranalli, Nico 10 BIG WALNUT 5:06.24

13 Hersh, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY 5:08.02

14 Betscha, Mark 10 OLENTANGY 5:08.78

15 Zielinski, Gabe 10 BIG WALNUT 5:17.28

16 Lee, Alexander 12 OLENTANGY 5:19.78

17 Steigerwald, Ian 10 BIG WALNUT 5:20.55

18 Bracone, Luke 9 OLENTANGY 5:26.31

19 Cayce, Tristan 11 OLENTANGY 5:28.94

20 Galloway, James 9 OLENTANGY 5:30.45

21 Wion, Andrew 10 BIG WALNUT 5:30.98

22 Ward, Nicholas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:34.93

23 Martin, Michael 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:37.12

24 Evener, Frank 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.60

25 Schneider, Jackson 9 OLENTANGY 5:37.85

26 Stroud, Tyler 9 OLENTANGY 5:38.03

27 Smutylo, Logan 11 OLENTANGY 5:46.38

28 Cochran, Sam 9 BIG WALNUT 5:47.10

29 Bennett, Colin 9 OLENTANGY 5:48.23

30 Ravi, Srivithun 9 OLENTANGY 5:50.62

31 Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 5:50.63

32 Natarajan, Harish 10 OLENTANGY 5:52.09

33 McNeal, Garron 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:58.31

34 Pochiraju, Satvik 10 OLENTANGY 6:17.78 (6:17.771)

35 De Gaia, Ansel 9 OLENTANGY 6:17.78 (6:17.780)

36 Kline, Dylan 9 OLENTANGY 6:18.30

-- Gneiting, Kyle 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- St. John, Matt 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Simms, Owen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS



Heat 1

1 Lengl, Eli 12 BIG WALNUT 4:24.37 6

2 Borland, Cale 12 BIG WALNUT 4:26.78 4

3 Stanford, Emil 12 BIG WALNUT 4:28.66 3

4 King, Brody 11 BIG WALNUT 4:48.30 2

5 Fox, Austyn 10 BIG WALNUT 4:48.65 1

6 Varughese, Quincy 9 BIG WALNUT 4:52.40

7 Acree, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 4:54.87

8 Ward, Nathan 11 BIG WALNUT 4:55.11

9 Edwards, Tyler 12 BIG WALNUT 4:55.26

10 Ludaway, Izzy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 4:58.05

11 Bessinger, Max 11 BIG WALNUT 5:05.39

12 Ranalli, Nico 10 BIG WALNUT 5:06.24

13 Hersh, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY 5:08.02

14 Betscha, Mark 10 OLENTANGY 5:08.78

15 Zielinski, Gabe 10 BIG WALNUT 5:17.28

16 Lee, Alexander 12 OLENTANGY 5:19.78

17 Steigerwald, Ian 10 BIG WALNUT 5:20.55

18 Galloway, James 9 OLENTANGY 5:30.45

-- Gneiting, Kyle 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- St. John, Matt 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 2

1 Bracone, Luke 9 OLENTANGY 5:26.31

2 Cayce, Tristan 11 OLENTANGY 5:28.94

3 Wion, Andrew 10 BIG WALNUT 5:30.98

4 Ward, Nicholas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:34.93

5 Martin, Michael 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:37.12

6 Evener, Frank 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.60

7 Schneider, Jackson 9 OLENTANGY 5:37.85

8 Stroud, Tyler 9 OLENTANGY 5:38.03

9 Smutylo, Logan 11 OLENTANGY 5:46.38

10 Cochran, Sam 9 BIG WALNUT 5:47.10

11 Bennett, Colin 9 OLENTANGY 5:48.23

12 Ravi, Srivithun 9 OLENTANGY 5:50.62

13 Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 5:50.63

14 Natarajan, Harish 10 OLENTANGY 5:52.09

15 McNeal, Garron 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:58.31

16 Pochiraju, Satvik 10 OLENTANGY 6:17.78 (6:17.771)

17 De Gaia, Ansel 9 OLENTANGY 6:17.78 (6:17.780)

18 Kline, Dylan 9 OLENTANGY 6:18.30

-- Simms, Owen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

#11 Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 52.16 6

1) White, Sarah 9 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Deringer, Avery 12 4) Klaus, Karsyn 9

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 56.10 4

1) Jolaoso, Josephine 11 2) Brimah, Charity 11

3) Moreland, Taleah 9 4) Wilson, Kelia 9

3 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 56.64 2

1) Thomas, Na'riah 9 2) Moses, Myana 10

3) Ogletree, Cristina 10 4) Hairston, Caela 10

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 56.94

1) Koplen, Alaina 10 2) Uhlenhake, Anna 10

3) Allen, Kimora 10 4) Bujazia, Adriana 11

5 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 57.07

1) Taylor, Des 10 2) Conley, Lamya 10

3) Biles-Locke, Cari null 4) Nabe, Fanta 10

6 BIG WALNUT 'B' 57.24

1) Sarcheck, Kendall 12 2) Klaus, Kyla 11

3) Fraker, Audrey 9 4) Tillar, Kayla 10

7 BIG WALNUT 'C' 58.79

1) Graham, Caylee 9 2) Steinke, Ava 9

3) Mason, Emily 10 4) Frostic, Amelia 10

8 GROVEPORT MADISON 'B' 1:02.63

1) Williams, Delilah 9 2) Matthews, Raziya 9

3) Evans-Keuth, Talayjhia 9 4) Head, Madison 9

9 OLENTANGY 'B' 1:07.95

1) Yoshida, Manami 11 2) Sangita, Satyanandhini 10

3) Wylie, Allison 10 4) Uplenchwar, Mithila 10

10 GROVEPORT MADISON 'C' 1:10.24

1) Jawara, Fatimata 10 2) Sambrano, Emily 10

3) Diawara, Mariam 12 4) Diallo, Mariam 10



Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 52.16 6

1) White, Sarah 9 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Deringer, Avery 12 4) Klaus, Karsyn 9

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 56.10 4

1) Jolaoso, Josephine 11 2) Brimah, Charity 11

3) Moreland, Taleah 9 4) Wilson, Kelia 9

3 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 56.64 2

1) Thomas, Na'riah 9 2) Moses, Myana 10

3) Ogletree, Cristina 10 4) Hairston, Caela 10

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 56.94

1) Koplen, Alaina 10 2) Uhlenhake, Anna 10

3) Allen, Kimora 10 4) Bujazia, Adriana 11

5 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'B' 57.07

1) Taylor, Des 10 2) Conley, Lamya 10

3) Biles-Locke, Cari null 4) Nabe, Fanta 10

6 BIG WALNUT 'B' 57.24

1) Sarcheck, Kendall 12 2) Klaus, Kyla 11

3) Fraker, Audrey 9 4) Tillar, Kayla 10

7 GROVEPORT MADISON 'B' 1:02.63

1) Williams, Delilah 9 2) Matthews, Raziya 9

3) Evans-Keuth, Talayjhia 9 4) Head, Madison 9

Heat 2

1 BIG WALNUT 'C' 58.79

1) Graham, Caylee 9 2) Steinke, Ava 9

3) Mason, Emily 10 4) Frostic, Amelia 10

2 OLENTANGY 'B' 1:07.95

1) Yoshida, Manami 11 2) Sangita, Satyanandhini 10

3) Wylie, Allison 10 4) Uplenchwar, Mithila 10

3 GROVEPORT MADISON 'C' 1:10.24

1) Jawara, Fatimata 10 2) Sambrano, Emily 10

3) Diawara, Mariam 12 4) Diallo, Mariam 10

#12 Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 48.67 6

1) Stewart, Carter 9 2) Simon, Trey 10

3) Howard, Khalil 10 4) Williams, Sir'king 9

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 49.93 4

1) Emam, Moody 11 2) Brummitt, Lucas 11

3) Lewis, Owen 11 4) Ray, Vedant 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 52.71 2

1) Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 2) Mitnaul, Jay 11

3) Shepherd, DJ 10 4) Rucker, Allan 12

4 OLENTANGY 'B' 55.54

1) Akasam, Jayadeep 9 2) Marini, Adeep 10

3) Shah, Mikul 10 4) Tavva, Abhinav 10

-- BIG WALNUT 'A' DNS

1) Ceneskie, Joey 10 2) West, Aiden 11

3) Brandt, Jamison 9 4) Mcmurry, Ross 9

Heat 1

1 GROVEPORT MADISON 'A' 48.67 6

1) Stewart, Carter 9 2) Simon, Trey 10

3) Howard, Khalil 10 4) Williams, Sir'king 9

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 49.93 4

1) Emam, Moody 11 2) Brummitt, Lucas 11

3) Lewis, Owen 11 4) Ray, Vedant 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' 52.71 2

1) Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 2) Mitnaul, Jay 11

3) Shepherd, DJ 10 4) Rucker, Allan 12

4 OLENTANGY 'B' 55.54

1) Akasam, Jayadeep 9 2) Marini, Adeep 10

3) Shah, Mikul 10 4) Tavva, Abhinav 10

-- BIG WALNUT 'A' DNS

1) Ceneskie, Joey 10 2) West, Aiden 11

3) Brandt, Jamison 9 4) Mcmurry, Ross 9

#13 Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Mullins, Raegan 12 BIG WALNUT 1:05.11 6

2 Ulrey, Sydney 11 BIG WALNUT 1:06.41 4

3 Brent, Gabrielle 9 OLENTANGY 1:08.09 3

4 Terrero, Brooklynn 10 BIG WALNUT 1:08.36 2

5 Brandt, Kylie 12 BIG WALNUT 1:10.26 1

6 Hurt, Natalie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:10.75

7 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 1:12.73

8 Weaver, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:14.08

9 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:15.55

10 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:15.95

11 King, Alexis 11 OLENTANGY 1:16.35

12 Robinson, Sarah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:16.41

13 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 1:16.75

14 Pydipati, Thanshua 9 OLENTANGY 1:17.47

15 Kotwani, Tiya 9 OLENTANGY 1:18.44

16 Sponseller, Kaylee 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.79

17 Sakhamuru, Smriti 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.81

18 Hansen, Isabella 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.88

-- Smith, Shiloh 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Beener, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 1

1 Mullins, Raegan 12 BIG WALNUT 1:05.11 6

2 Ulrey, Sydney 11 BIG WALNUT 1:06.41 4

3 Terrero, Brooklynn 10 BIG WALNUT 1:08.36 2

4 Brandt, Kylie 12 BIG WALNUT 1:10.26 1

5 Hurt, Natalie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:10.75

6 Weaver, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:14.08

7 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:15.95

-- Smith, Shiloh 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 2

1 Brent, Gabrielle 9 OLENTANGY 1:08.09 3

2 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 1:12.73

3 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:15.55

4 King, Alexis 11 OLENTANGY 1:16.35

5 Robinson, Sarah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:16.41

6 Kotwani, Tiya 9 OLENTANGY 1:18.44

7 Hansen, Isabella 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.88

-- Beener, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT DNS



Heat 3

1 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 1:16.75

2 Pydipati, Thanshua 9 OLENTANGY 1:17.47

3 Sponseller, Kaylee 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.79

4 Sakhamuru, Smriti 12 OLENTANGY 1:23.81

#14 Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Mcmurry, Ross 9 BIG WALNUT 56.10 6

2 Holdren, Wyatt 9 OLENTANGY 56.66 4

3 McDonald, Payton 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 56.85 3

4 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 56.96 2

5 Foley, Zaybron 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 57.60 1

6 Cunningham, Dave 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 57.76

7 Howell, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 58.49

8 Cochran, Justin 10 BIG WALNUT 58.50

9 McCray, Soloman 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 58.96

10 Ransom, DJ 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 59.44

11 Smock, Jude 9 OLENTANGY 1:00.10

12 Rufus, Gio 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 1:00.53

13 Thompson, Montrell 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:02.80

14 Langan, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY 1:03.10

15 Paul, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 1:03.92

16 Shepherd Langhorne…10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:04.42

17 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:04.85

18 Miller, Will 11 BIG WALNUT 1:05.12

19 Whitlatch, Brady 10 BIG WALNUT 1:05.21

20 Brown, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 1:06.06

21 Agyemang, Reggie 10 BIG WALNUT 1:07.08

22 Krajewski, Brad 10 BIG WALNUT 1:09.86

23 Muirhead-Gould, Evan 9 OLENTANGY 1:12.54

-- Lang, Logan 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Salonsky, Cian 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Brown, Jamar 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 1

1 Mcmurry, Ross 9 BIG WALNUT 56.10 6

2 Holdren, Wyatt 9 OLENTANGY 56.66 4

3 McDonald, Payton 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 56.85 3

4 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 56.96 2

5 Cunningham, Dave 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 57.76

6 Rufus, Gio 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 1:00.53

7 Langan, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY 1:03.10

-- Lang, Logan 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 2

1 Foley, Zaybron 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 57.60 1

2 Howell, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 58.49

3 Cochran, Justin 10 BIG WALNUT 58.50

4 McCray, Soloman 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 58.96

5 Smock, Jude 9 OLENTANGY 1:00.10

6 Paul, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 1:03.92

7 Whitlatch, Brady 10 BIG WALNUT 1:05.21

8 Agyemang, Reggie 10 BIG WALNUT 1:07.08

Heat 3

1 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:04.85

2 Miller, Will 11 BIG WALNUT 1:05.12

3 Brown, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 1:06.06

4 Krajewski, Brad 10 BIG WALNUT 1:09.86

5 Muirhead-Gould, Evan 9 OLENTANGY 1:12.54

-- Salonsky, Cian 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Brown, Jamar 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 4

1 Ransom, DJ 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 59.44

2 Thompson, Montrell 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:02.80

3 Shepherd Langhorne…10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 1:04.42

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Knight, Janet 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 52.18 6

2 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 57.20 4

3 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 1:04.04 3

4 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 1:12.85 2

-- Kline, McKenzie 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Haslinger, Heliena 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Robinson, Sarah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 1

1 Knight, Janet 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 52.18 6

2 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 57.20 4

3 Pierce, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 1:04.04 3

4 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 1:12.85 2

-- Kline, McKenzie 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Haslinger, Heliena 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Robinson, Sarah 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Gneiting, Justin 12 BIG WALNUT 40.79 6

2 Stanford, Remy 10 BIG WALNUT 41.69 4

3 Dorsey, Kael 12 BIG WALNUT 42.34 3

4 Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 45.35 2

5 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 45.75 1

6 Clark, Nathaniel 11 BIG WALNUT 46.08

7 Colbert, Garrett 12 BIG WALNUT 46.46

8 Hederman, Ross 10 OLENTANGY 46.54

9 Ceneskie, Joey 10 BIG WALNUT 47.28

10 Flores, Denis 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 48.83

11 Borland, Eli 9 BIG WALNUT 49.34

12 Tobar, Cruz 10 BIG WALNUT 49.40

13 Crenshaw, Charles 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 49.99

14 Chadwick, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 51.28

15 Rock, Niko 10 OLENTANGY 52.27

16 Lott-Minor, Jacoby 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 53.16

17 Schneider, Jackson 9 OLENTANGY 53.26

18 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 53.77

Heat 1

1 Gneiting, Justin 12 BIG WALNUT 40.79 6

2 Stanford, Remy 10 BIG WALNUT 41.69 4

3 Dorsey, Kael 12 BIG WALNUT 42.34 3

4 Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 45.35 2

5 Clark, Nathaniel 11 BIG WALNUT 46.08

6 Colbert, Garrett 12 BIG WALNUT 46.46

7 Hederman, Ross 10 OLENTANGY 46.54

8 Ceneskie, Joey 10 BIG WALNUT 47.28



Heat 2

1 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 45.75 1

2 Flores, Denis 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 48.83

3 Borland, Eli 9 BIG WALNUT 49.34

4 Tobar, Cruz 10 BIG WALNUT 49.40

5 Crenshaw, Charles 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 49.99

6 Chadwick, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 51.28

7 Rock, Niko 10 OLENTANGY 52.27

Heat 3

1 Lott-Minor, Jacoby 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 53.16

2 Schneider, Jackson 9 OLENTANGY 53.26

3 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 53.77

#17 Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Blissett, Kaniya 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:33.66 6

2 Kay, Leigha 10 BIG WALNUT 2:34.43 4

3 Pease, Rebecca 10 OLENTANGY 2:41.85 3

4 Kelly, Emma 12 BIG WALNUT 2:42.16 2

5 Kunkle, Paige 11 OLENTANGY 2:47.53 1

6 Howell, Mikayla 10 BIG WALNUT 2:50.16

7 Kwak, Yeji 12 OLENTANGY 2:55.30

8 Ghering, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 2:57.32

9 Lopez Barrera, Marilyn10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:00.85

10 Mckinney, Kalyssa 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:01.47

11 Spratt, London 9 BIG WALNUT 3:01.91

12 Lopez Barrera, Celine 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:02.89

13 Beener, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT 3:04.05

14 Mason, Keira 9 OLENTANGY 3:05.86

15 Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 OLENTANGY 3:06.12

16 Scott, Paige 9 OLENTANGY 3:17.92

17 Crisp, Cadence 9 OLENTANGY 3:27.12

18 McCoy, Alex 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:28.25

19 Blessing, Raleen 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 3:35.88

20 Cook, Mesha 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 3:52.57

-- Miller, Camilla 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gamble, Ny'Aire 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Johns, Addyson 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 1

1 Blissett, Kaniya 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:33.66 6

2 Kay, Leigha 10 BIG WALNUT 2:34.43 4

3 Pease, Rebecca 10 OLENTANGY 2:41.85 3

4 Kelly, Emma 12 BIG WALNUT 2:42.16 2

5 Kunkle, Paige 11 OLENTANGY 2:47.53 1

6 Howell, Mikayla 10 BIG WALNUT 2:50.16

7 Kwak, Yeji 12 OLENTANGY 2:55.30

8 Ghering, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 2:57.32

9 Lopez Barrera, Marilyn10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:00.85

10 Mckinney, Kalyssa 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:01.47

11 Spratt, London 9 BIG WALNUT 3:01.91

12 Lopez Barrera, Celine 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:02.89

13 Beener, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT 3:04.05

14 Mason, Keira 9 OLENTANGY 3:05.86

15 Mallipeddi, Harshini 9 OLENTANGY 3:06.12

16 Scott, Paige 9 OLENTANGY 3:17.92

17 Crisp, Cadence 9 OLENTANGY 3:27.12

18 McCoy, Alex 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:28.25

19 Blessing, Raleen 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 3:35.88

20 Cook, Mesha 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 3:52.57

-- Miller, Camilla 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Gamble, Ny'Aire 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Johns, Addyson 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Borland, Cale 12 BIG WALNUT 2:07.23 6

2 Ludaway, Izzy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:14.50 4

3 Bessinger, Max 11 BIG WALNUT 2:17.91 3

4 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:18.80 2

5 Knott, Wendel 9 OLENTANGY 2:19.18 1

6 Hobbs, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY 2:20.25

7 Van Dromme, Liam 11 OLENTANGY 2:20.51

8 Ranalli, Nico 10 BIG WALNUT 2:24.12

9 Martin, Michael 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:25.70

10 Thomas, Brayden 10 OLENTANGY 2:26.17

11 Batra, Rohan 11 OLENTANGY 2:26.72

12 Shankar, Tanush 11 OLENTANGY 2:27.88

13 Galloway, James 9 OLENTANGY 2:32.34

14 Smith, Lavontae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:32.84

15 Rajadhyaksha, Prath… 9 OLENTANGY 2:34.54

16 Jarrell, Nick 10 OLENTANGY 2:38.44

17 Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 2:39.13

18 Withana Arachcige, … 9 OLENTANGY 2:41.41

19 Wion, Andrew 10 BIG WALNUT 2:41.93

20 Bennett, Colin 9 OLENTANGY 2:43.30

21 Lopez, Leo 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.32

22 Ronk, Nick 9 BIG WALNUT 3:17.82

-- Schaal, Simon 11 OLENTANGY DNS

-- St. John, Matt 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Kaba, MK 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Aofolaju, Rotimi 10 OLENTANGY DNS



Heat 1

1 Borland, Cale 12 BIG WALNUT 2:07.23 6

2 Ludaway, Izzy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:14.50 4

3 Bessinger, Max 11 BIG WALNUT 2:17.91 3

4 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:18.80 2

5 Knott, Wendel 9 OLENTANGY 2:19.18 1

6 Hobbs, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY 2:20.25

7 Van Dromme, Liam 11 OLENTANGY 2:20.51

8 Ranalli, Nico 10 BIG WALNUT 2:24.12

9 Martin, Michael 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:25.70

10 Thomas, Brayden 10 OLENTANGY 2:26.17

11 Shankar, Tanush 11 OLENTANGY 2:27.88

-- Schaal, Simon 11 OLENTANGY DNS

-- St. John, Matt 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 2

1 Batra, Rohan 11 OLENTANGY 2:26.72

2 Galloway, James 9 OLENTANGY 2:32.34

3 Smith, Lavontae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:32.84

4 Rajadhyaksha, Prath… 9 OLENTANGY 2:34.54

5 Jarrell, Nick 10 OLENTANGY 2:38.44

6 Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 2:39.13

7 Withana Arachcige, … 9 OLENTANGY 2:41.41

8 Wion, Andrew 10 BIG WALNUT 2:41.93

9 Bennett, Colin 9 OLENTANGY 2:43.30

10 Lopez, Leo 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.32

11 Ronk, Nick 9 BIG WALNUT 3:17.82

-- Kaba, MK 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Aofolaju, Rotimi 10 OLENTANGY DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Tillar, Kayla 10 BIG WALNUT 28.51 6

2 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 28.52 4

3 Wilson, Kelia 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29.26 3

4 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 29.69 2

5 Biles-Locke, Cari FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29.83 1

6 Funk, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY 29.88

7 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.18 (30.173)

8 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 30.18 (30.175)

9 Smith, Shiloh 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.21

10 Williams, Delilah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.35

11 Jolaoso, Josephine 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30.56

12 Moses, Myana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31.10

13 Moreland, Taleah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.29

14 Matthews, Raziya 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31.71

15 Daniels, Tayanna 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.87

16 Williamson, Makenzie 9 OLENTANGY 31.95

17 Ogletree, Cristina 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 32.15

18 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 32.50

19 Tilliman, Erelyn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 32.96

20 Conde, Oumou 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 33.03

21 Boylan, Nevaeh 9 BIG WALNUT 33.11

22 Hausfeld, Sydney 10 OLENTANGY 33.82

23 Lloyd, Cassandra 10 OLENTANGY 34.20

24 Reynolds, Payton 9 BIG WALNUT 34.34

25 Barry, Emma 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 34.98

26 Jose, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY 35.57

27 Bello, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 36.05

28 Jones, Shayla 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 36.56

29 Jibril, Maynun 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 37.39

30 Sajjalertrat, Chattree 12 BIG WALNUT 37.86

31 Desogus, Roberta 12 BIG WALNUT 40.24

32 Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT 40.41

33 Phillips, Marissa 12 BIG WALNUT 51.35

34 Phillips, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT 53.97

-- Brimah, Charity 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- White, Sarah 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Thomas, Na'riah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Mason, Emily 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Taylor, Des 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Frostic, Amelia 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Moussa, Fatimata GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Flemister, Kayanna 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Kheiv, Tevy 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Lichtenberg, Kelly 10 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 1

1 Tillar, Kayla 10 BIG WALNUT 28.51 6

2 Payne, Tatiana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 28.52 4

3 Wilson, Kelia 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29.26 3

4 Edwards, Lydia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.18 (30.173)

5 Smith, Shiloh 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.21

6 Conde, Oumou 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 33.03

-- Brimah, Charity 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- White, Sarah 9 BIG WALNUT DNS



Heat 2

1 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 29.69 2

2 Funk, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY 29.88

3 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 30.18 (30.175)

4 Williams, Delilah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 30.35

5 Jolaoso, Josephine 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30.56

6 Moses, Myana 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31.10

7 Moreland, Taleah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.29

-- Thomas, Na'riah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 3

1 Biles-Locke, Cari FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29.83 1

2 Matthews, Raziya 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31.71

3 Daniels, Tayanna 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.87

4 Williamson, Makenzie 9 OLENTANGY 31.95

5 Ogletree, Cristina 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 32.15

6 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 32.50

-- Mason, Emily 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Taylor, Des 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

Heat 4

1 Tilliman, Erelyn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 32.96

2 Boylan, Nevaeh 9 BIG WALNUT 33.11

3 Hausfeld, Sydney 10 OLENTANGY 33.82

4 Lloyd, Cassandra 10 OLENTANGY 34.20

5 Jones, Shayla 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 36.56

-- Frostic, Amelia 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Moussa, Fatimata GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Flemister, Kayanna 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 5

1 Bello, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 36.05

2 Jibril, Maynun 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 37.39

3 Sajjalertrat, Chattree 12 BIG WALNUT 37.86

4 Desogus, Roberta 12 BIG WALNUT 40.24

5 Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT 40.41

6 Phillips, Marissa 12 BIG WALNUT 51.35

-- Kheiv, Tevy 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Lichtenberg, Kelly 10 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 6

1 Reynolds, Payton 9 BIG WALNUT 34.34

2 Barry, Emma 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 34.98

3 Jose, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY 35.57

4 Phillips, Madison 12 BIG WALNUT 53.97

#20 Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lang, Logan 12 BIG WALNUT 23.08 6

2 Chapman, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 23.57 4

3 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 23.69 3

4 Mcmurry, Ross 9 BIG WALNUT 23.87 2

5 Chhuom, Dexter 10 BIG WALNUT 24.06 1

6 Fox, Austyn 10 BIG WALNUT 24.26

7 Brandt, Jamison 9 BIG WALNUT 24.29

8 Towles, Spencer 10 OLENTANGY 24.37

9 Fike, Hunter 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.64

10 Gilligan, Brady 10 OLENTANGY 24.65

11 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.95

12 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 25.25

13 Treadwell, Myles 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.27

14 Jackson, Jhalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.32

15 Corwin, Nathan 10 OLENTANGY 25.37

16 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 25.44

17 McCray, Soloman 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.89

18 Balas, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 25.91

19 Cochran, Justin 10 BIG WALNUT 26.12

20 Paul, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 26.18

21 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26.48

22 Ransom, DJ 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26.50

23 Choudhary, Arav 9 OLENTANGY 26.78

24 Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 26.79

25 Richardson, Jensen 10 BIG WALNUT 26.80

26 Leffler, Brayden 11 BIG WALNUT 26.84

27 Gill, Chris 10 BIG WALNUT 27.10

28 Morgan, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 27.30

29 Thomas, Nate 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 27.70

30 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 27.75

31 Yount, Hayden 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.14

32 Krajewski, Brad 10 BIG WALNUT 28.26

33 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.27

34 Brown, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 28.45

35 Shepherd, DJ 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.49

36 Woods, Nathan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 28.58

37 Johnson, Darius 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.62

38 Durrence, Zach 9 BIG WALNUT 28.93

39 Minard, Dennis 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.11

40 Carter, Frank 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.19

41 Brown, Ke'Vaughn 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.33

42 Muldrow, Tony 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.45

43 Lopez, Samuel 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.76

44 Muirhead-Gould, Evan 9 OLENTANGY 30.01

45 Ward, Logan 9 BIG WALNUT 30.18

46 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 31.04

47 Tackett, Ryan 11 BIG WALNUT 31.23

48 Vazquez, Cristian 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 33.43

49 Arias Hernandez, Ne… 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 35.98

-- McGinnis, Jaylen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Murray, Jace 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Singleton, James 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Nier, Jake 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Becker, Cohen 11 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Miller, Will 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Ross, Ishaan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Shah, Mikul 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Simpson, Tyere (Ty) 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Mitnaul, Jay 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Salonsky, Cian 10 BIG WALNUT DNS



-- Brown, Jamar 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Hussein, Abdalla 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Wilson, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Johnson, Gentry 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Holdren, Wyatt 9 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Hinneh, Jordan 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Hodge, Nick 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Somerville, Elijah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Thompson, Montrell 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- White, Kalil 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Vuligonda, Akshith 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Walker, Josh 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 1

1 Lang, Logan 12 BIG WALNUT 23.08 6

2 Chapman, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 23.57 4

3 Mcmurry, Ross 9 BIG WALNUT 23.87 2

4 Chhuom, Dexter 10 BIG WALNUT 24.06 1

5 Fox, Austyn 10 BIG WALNUT 24.26

6 Brandt, Jamison 9 BIG WALNUT 24.29

-- McGinnis, Jaylen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Murray, Jace 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 2

1 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 23.69 3

2 Towles, Spencer 10 OLENTANGY 24.37

3 Fike, Hunter 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.64

4 Gilligan, Brady 10 OLENTANGY 24.65

5 Newsome, Trace 10 OLENTANGY 25.25

6 Ahuja, Vishesh 11 OLENTANGY 25.44

-- Singleton, James 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Nier, Jake 12 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 3

1 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.95

2 Treadwell, Myles 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.27

3 Corwin, Nathan 10 OLENTANGY 25.37

4 Balas, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 25.91

5 Cochran, Justin 10 BIG WALNUT 26.12

6 Paul, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 26.18

7 Choudhary, Arav 9 OLENTANGY 26.78

-- Becker, Cohen 11 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 4

1 Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 26.79

2 Richardson, Jensen 10 BIG WALNUT 26.80

3 Leffler, Brayden 11 BIG WALNUT 26.84

4 Gill, Chris 10 BIG WALNUT 27.10

-- Miller, Will 11 BIG WALNUT DNS

-- Ross, Ishaan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Shah, Mikul 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 5

1 Morgan, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 27.30

2 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 27.75

3 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.27

4 Brown, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 28.45

5 Johnson, Darius 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.62

6 Muirhead-Gould, Evan 9 OLENTANGY 30.01

-- Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Simpson, Tyere (Ty) 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 6

1 Yount, Hayden 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.14

2 Krajewski, Brad 10 BIG WALNUT 28.26

3 Woods, Nathan 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 28.58

4 Durrence, Zach 9 BIG WALNUT 28.93

5 Lopez, Samuel 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.76

6 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 31.04

-- Mitnaul, Jay 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Salonsky, Cian 10 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 7

1 Shepherd, DJ 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.49

2 Brown, Ke'Vaughn 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.33

3 Ward, Logan 9 BIG WALNUT 30.18

4 Tackett, Ryan 11 BIG WALNUT 31.23

5 Arias Hernandez, Ne… 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 35.98

-- Brown, Jamar 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Hussein, Abdalla 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS DNS

-- Wilson, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT DNS

Heat 8

1 Jackson, Jhalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.32

2 McCray, Soloman 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 25.89

3 Fall, Ismaila 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26.48

4 Carter, Frank 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.19

-- Johnson, Gentry 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Holdren, Wyatt 9 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Hinneh, Jordan 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Hodge, Nick 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 9

1 Ransom, DJ 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26.50

2 Thomas, Nate 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 27.70

3 Minard, Dennis 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.11

4 Muldrow, Tony 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 29.45

5 Vazquez, Cristian 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 33.43

-- Somerville, Elijah 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Thompson, Montrell 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

Heat 10

-- White, Kalil 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

-- Vuligonda, Akshith 10 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Walker, Josh 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Coey, Leighton 9 BIG WALNUT 12:10.76 6

2 Barton, Zara 12 BIG WALNUT 12:56.65 4

3 LaBier, Lexie 9 BIG WALNUT 12:57.76 3

Heat 1

1 Coey, Leighton 9 BIG WALNUT 12:10.76 6

2 Barton, Zara 12 BIG WALNUT 12:56.65 4

3 LaBier, Lexie 9 BIG WALNUT 12:57.76 3



#22 Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Stanford, Emil 12 BIG WALNUT 10:15.16 6

2 Lengl, Eli 12 BIG WALNUT 10:15.28 4

3 Ward, Nathan 11 BIG WALNUT 10:32.63 3

4 Acree, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 10:36.69 2

5 King, Brody 11 BIG WALNUT 10:51.09 1

6 Edwards, Tyler 12 BIG WALNUT 11:03.01

7 Buday, Ethan 10 OLENTANGY 11:06.64

8 Zielinski, Gabe 10 BIG WALNUT 11:14.28

9 Steigerwald, Ian 10 BIG WALNUT 11:21.81

10 Varughese, Quincy 9 BIG WALNUT 11:23.79

11 Brown, Cade 12 OLENTANGY 11:40.56

12 Ward, Nicholas 9 BIG WALNUT 11:46.74

13 Bracone, Luke 9 OLENTANGY 12:07.36

14 Cochran, Sam 9 BIG WALNUT 12:23.00

15 Hersh, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY 12:56.16

16 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 12:58.64

-- Smutylo, Logan 11 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Cayce, Tristan 11 OLENTANGY DNS

Heat 1

1 Stanford, Emil 12 BIG WALNUT 10:15.16 6

2 Lengl, Eli 12 BIG WALNUT 10:15.28 4

3 Ward, Nathan 11 BIG WALNUT 10:32.63 3

4 Acree, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 10:36.69 2

5 King, Brody 11 BIG WALNUT 10:51.09 1

6 Edwards, Tyler 12 BIG WALNUT 11:03.01

7 Buday, Ethan 10 OLENTANGY 11:06.64

8 Zielinski, Gabe 10 BIG WALNUT 11:14.28

9 Steigerwald, Ian 10 BIG WALNUT 11:21.81

10 Varughese, Quincy 9 BIG WALNUT 11:23.79

11 Brown, Cade 12 OLENTANGY 11:40.56

12 Ward, Nicholas 9 BIG WALNUT 11:46.74

13 Bracone, Luke 9 OLENTANGY 12:07.36

14 Cochran, Sam 9 BIG WALNUT 12:23.00

15 Hersh, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY 12:56.16

16 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 12:58.64

-- Smutylo, Logan 11 OLENTANGY DNS

-- Cayce, Tristan 11 OLENTANGY DNS

#23 Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 4:35.61 6

1) Brandt, Kylie 12 2) Ulrey, Sydney 11

3) Haslinger, Heliena 11 4) Kelly, Emma 12

2 BIG WALNUT 'C' 4:41.62 4

1) Mullins, Raegan 12 2) Terrero, Brooklynn 10

3) Kay, Leigha 10 4) VanDeusen, Grace 9

3 BIG WALNUT 'B' 4:43.26 2

1) Deringer, Avery 12 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Hurt, Natalie 9 4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 11

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:59.24

1) Kwak, Yeji 12 2) Hebert, Belle 11

3) King, Alexis 11 4) Moore, Sarah 10

5 OLENTANGY 'B' 5:13.49

1) Hausfeld, Sydney 10 2) Allen, Kimora 10

3) Lloyd, Cassandra 10 4) Brent, Gabrielle 9

-- FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' DNS

1) Lopez Barrera, Celine 10 2) Blissett, Kaniya 11

3) Mckinney, Kalyssa 12 4) Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 10

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 4:35.61 6

1) Brandt, Kylie 12 2) Ulrey, Sydney 11

3) Haslinger, Heliena 11 4) Kelly, Emma 12

2 BIG WALNUT 'C' 4:41.62 4

1) Mullins, Raegan 12 2) Terrero, Brooklynn 10

3) Kay, Leigha 10 4) VanDeusen, Grace 9

3 BIG WALNUT 'B' 4:43.26 2

1) Deringer, Avery 12 2) Gianettino, Ella 11

3) Hurt, Natalie 9 4) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 11

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:59.24

1) Kwak, Yeji 12 2) Hebert, Belle 11

3) King, Alexis 11 4) Moore, Sarah 10

5 OLENTANGY 'B' 5:13.49

1) Hausfeld, Sydney 10 2) Allen, Kimora 10

3) Lloyd, Cassandra 10 4) Brent, Gabrielle 9

-- FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' DNS

1) Lopez Barrera, Celine 10 2) Blissett, Kaniya 11

3) Mckinney, Kalyssa 12 4) Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 10



#24 Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts

Compiled

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 3:44.04 6

1) Fox, Austyn 10 2) Stanford, Remy 10

3) Chapman, Brody 12 4) Long, Cameron 12

2 BIG WALNUT 'C' 3:46.23 4

1) Nier, Jake 12 2) Snead, Nate 12

3) Bergsten, Hunter 11 4) Chhuom, Dexter 10

3 BIG WALNUT 'D' 3:50.62 2

1) Borland, Cale 12 2) Borland, Eli 9

3) Gneiting, Kyle 9 4) Gneiting, Justin 12

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:00.89

1) Shankar, Tanush 11 2) Ahuja, Vishesh 11

3) Van Dromme, Liam 11 4) Essman, Josh 11

5 BIG WALNUT 'B' 4:07.71

1) Howell, Jackson 10 2) Whitlatch, Brady 10

3) Agyemang, Reggie 10 4) Tobar, Cruz 10

-- FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' DNS

1) McDonald, Payton 12 2) Cunningham, Dave 10

3) Flores, Denis 9 4) Adeyemi, Daniel 12

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT 'A' 3:44.04 6

1) Fox, Austyn 10 2) Stanford, Remy 10

3) Chapman, Brody 12 4) Long, Cameron 12

2 BIG WALNUT 'C' 3:46.23 4

1) Nier, Jake 12 2) Snead, Nate 12

3) Bergsten, Hunter 11 4) Chhuom, Dexter 10

3 BIG WALNUT 'D' 3:50.62 2

1) Borland, Cale 12 2) Borland, Eli 9

3) Gneiting, Kyle 9 4) Gneiting, Justin 12

4 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:00.89

1) Shankar, Tanush 11 2) Ahuja, Vishesh 11

3) Van Dromme, Liam 11 4) Essman, Josh 11

5 BIG WALNUT 'B' 4:07.71

1) Howell, Jackson 10 2) Whitlatch, Brady 10

3) Agyemang, Reggie 10 4) Tobar, Cruz 10

-- FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 'A' DNS

1) McDonald, Payton 12 2) Cunningham, Dave 10

3) Flores, Denis 9 4) Adeyemi, Daniel 12

#25 Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Newman, Autumn 12 BIG WALNUT 36-01.00 6

2 Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 29-05.00 4

3 Berry, De'Aisha 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-08.50 3

4 Igbalajobi, Abigail 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26-01.50 2

5 Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26-01.00 1

6 King, Elise 9 BIG WALNUT 25-02.00

7 Lawrence, Jatia GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-10.50

8 Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT 24-09.00

9 Askew, Trinity 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-04.50

10 Hanshaw, Rinn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24-01.50

11 Gianettino, Mia 10 BIG WALNUT 23-07.00

12 Barker, Ahlivia 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 23-06.00

13 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 22-08.00

14 Grainger, Yani 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 21-04.00

15 Adams, Camyrn 9 BIG WALNUT 20-11.00

16 Legg, Macy 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 20-10.00

17 Whalen, Catey 9 OLENTANGY 20-09.00

18 Sanni, Aishat 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 20-03.00

19 Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY 19-04.50

20 Austin, Emma 9 BIG WALNUT 19-02.00

21 Mernoff, Rileigh 9 OLENTANGY 19-00.00

22 Maryam, Sanni GROVEPORT MADIS… 18-01.50

23 Cook, Allison 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17-09.00

24 Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY 17-05.50

25 Powers, Khalia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15-06.50

26 Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT 14-02.00

-- Washington, Anmarie 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Yancey, Porsche 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Downey, Brianna 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

Flight 1

1 Barker, Ahlivia 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 23-06.00

2 Grainger, Yani 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 21-04.00

3 Adams, Camyrn 9 BIG WALNUT 20-11.00

4 Legg, Macy 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 20-10.00

5 Whalen, Catey 9 OLENTANGY 20-09.00

6 Sanni, Aishat 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 20-03.00

7 Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY 19-04.50

8 Austin, Emma 9 BIG WALNUT 19-02.00

9 Mernoff, Rileigh 9 OLENTANGY 19-00.00

10 Maryam, Sanni GROVEPORT MADIS… 18-01.50

11 Cook, Allison 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17-09.00

12 Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY 17-05.50

13 Powers, Khalia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15-06.50

14 Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT 14-02.00

Flight 2

1 Newman, Autumn 12 BIG WALNUT 36-01.00 6

2 Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 29-05.00 4

3 Berry, De'Aisha 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-08.50 3

4 Igbalajobi, Abigail 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26-01.50 2

5 Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 26-01.00 1

6 King, Elise 9 BIG WALNUT 25-02.00

7 Lawrence, Jatia GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-10.50

8 Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT 24-09.00

9 Askew, Trinity 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-04.50

10 Hanshaw, Rinn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24-01.50

11 Gianettino, Mia 10 BIG WALNUT 23-07.00

12 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 22-08.00

-- Washington, Anmarie 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Yancey, Porsche 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Downey, Brianna 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR



#26 Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Doan, Landen 10 BIG WALNUT 41-06.50 6

2 Von Almen, Matthew 12 BIG WALNUT 41-06.00 4

3 Parsons, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 38-09.50 3

4 Hall, Eli 11 BIG WALNUT 38-00.00 2

5 Glanton, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 35-06.50 1

6 Millard, Bear 11 OLENTANGY 34-05.00

7 Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 34-03.00

8 Post, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 33-10.00

9 Verhoff, Coen 10 BIG WALNUT 33-08.50

10 Becker, Clayton 11 BIG WALNUT 33-07.50

11 Kildoo, Grant 10 BIG WALNUT 33-05.00

12 Boehm, Lance 11 OLENTANGY 32-10.00

13 Burns, Bryce 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31-04.00

14 Morey, Jackson 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31-01.50

15 Austin, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 31-00.50

16 Griffith, Chase 10 BIG WALNUT 30-10.50

17 Lopez Serrano, Rob 11 OLENTANGY 29-11.50

18 Osborne, Sincere 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-08.00

19 Roy, Connor 10 OLENTANGY 27-06.50

20 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 10 BIG WALNUT 27-06.00

21 Mittal, Naitik 9 OLENTANGY 25-11.00

22 Harruff, Ronan 9 BIG WALNUT 25-01.00

23 Ottley, Kole 9 OLENTANGY 24-10.00

24 Amoakoh, Jude 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-09.00

25 Dunning, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 22-10.00

26 Hitchcock, Michael 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 22-10.00

27 Khairi, Ramsey 9 OLENTANGY 22-04.00

28 Pillai, Yash 9 OLENTANGY 21-11.00

29 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 20-11.00

30 Prabaharan, Darshan 9 OLENTANGY 20-09.00

31 Key, Bryce 9 BIG WALNUT 20-03.00

32 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 20-00.50

33 Dominguez, Jesus 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18-11.00

-- Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Pendota, Rishit 10 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hanes, Lane 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

Flight 1

1 Harruff, Ronan 9 BIG WALNUT 25-01.00

2 Ottley, Kole 9 OLENTANGY 24-10.00

3 Hitchcock, Michael 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 22-10.00

4 Khairi, Ramsey 9 OLENTANGY 22-04.00

5 Pillai, Yash 9 OLENTANGY 21-11.00

6 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 20-11.00

7 Prabaharan, Darshan 9 OLENTANGY 20-09.00

8 Key, Bryce 9 BIG WALNUT 20-03.00

9 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 20-00.50

10 Dominguez, Jesus 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18-11.00

-- Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Pendota, Rishit 10 OLENTANGY SCR

Flight 2

1 Post, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 33-10.00

2 Becker, Clayton 11 BIG WALNUT 33-07.50

3 Burns, Bryce 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31-04.00

4 Morey, Jackson 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 31-01.50

5 Griffith, Chase 10 BIG WALNUT 30-10.50

6 Lopez Serrano, Rob 11 OLENTANGY 29-11.50

7 Osborne, Sincere 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-08.00

8 Roy, Connor 10 OLENTANGY 27-06.50

9 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 10 BIG WALNUT 27-06.00

10 Mittal, Naitik 9 OLENTANGY 25-11.00

11 Amoakoh, Jude 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 24-09.00

12 Dunning, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 22-10.00

Flight 3

1 Doan, Landen 10 BIG WALNUT 41-06.50 6

2 Von Almen, Matthew 12 BIG WALNUT 41-06.00 4

3 Parsons, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 38-09.50 3

4 Hall, Eli 11 BIG WALNUT 38-00.00 2

5 Glanton, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 35-06.50 1

6 Millard, Bear 11 OLENTANGY 34-05.00

7 Garcia-Rosas, Luis 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 34-03.00

8 Verhoff, Coen 10 BIG WALNUT 33-08.50

9 Kildoo, Grant 10 BIG WALNUT 33-05.00

10 Boehm, Lance 11 OLENTANGY 32-10.00

11 Austin, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 31-00.50

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hanes, Lane 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

#27 Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 119-01.50 6

2 Downey, Brianna 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 82-11.50 4

3 Hanshaw, Rinn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 74-05.00 3

4 King, Elise 9 BIG WALNUT 72-04.50 2

5 Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT 71-11.50 1

6 Adams, Camyrn 9 BIG WALNUT 68-00.00

7 Gianettino, Mia 10 BIG WALNUT 64-03.00

8 Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 64-01.00

9 Lawrence, Jatia GROVEPORT MADIS… 60-02.00

10 Igbalajobi, Abigail 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 58-04.50

11 Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY 58-03.50

12 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 56-04.50

13 Berry, De'Aisha 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 55-01.50

14 Sanni, Aishat 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 54-01.50

15 Ortega-Luna, Sara 12 BIG WALNUT 53-09.50

16 Maryam, Sanni GROVEPORT MADIS… 53-07.00

17 Legg, Macy 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 51-04.50

18 Cook, Allison 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 50-10.50

19 Austin, Emma 9 BIG WALNUT 49-09.50

20 Grainger, Yani 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 49-08.50

21 Askew, Trinity 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 47-01.50

22 Whalen, Catey 9 OLENTANGY 44-04.50

23 Mernoff, Rileigh 9 OLENTANGY 41-07.50

24 Jones, Shuntea 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 41-06.50

25 Barker, Ahlivia 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 40-04.50

-- Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Washington, Anmarie 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Lawrence, Ja'Tia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Yancey, Porsche 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Newman, Autumn 12 BIG WALNUT ND



Flight 1

1 Lawrence, Jatia GROVEPORT MADIS… 60-02.00

2 Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY 58-03.50

3 Sanni, Aishat 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 54-01.50

4 Maryam, Sanni GROVEPORT MADIS… 53-07.00

5 Legg, Macy 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 51-04.50

6 Cook, Allison 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 50-10.50

7 Austin, Emma 9 BIG WALNUT 49-09.50

8 Grainger, Yani 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 49-08.50

9 Askew, Trinity 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 47-01.50

10 Whalen, Catey 9 OLENTANGY 44-04.50

11 Mernoff, Rileigh 9 OLENTANGY 41-07.50

12 Jones, Shuntea 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 41-06.50

13 Barker, Ahlivia 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 40-04.50

-- Mackonya, Fari 10 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Washington, Anmarie 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

Flight 2

1 Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT 119-01.50 6

2 Downey, Brianna 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 82-11.50 4

3 Hanshaw, Rinn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 74-05.00 3

4 King, Elise 9 BIG WALNUT 72-04.50 2

5 Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT 71-11.50 1

6 Adams, Camyrn 9 BIG WALNUT 68-00.00

7 Gianettino, Mia 10 BIG WALNUT 64-03.00

8 Walton, Eva 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 64-01.00

9 Igbalajobi, Abigail 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 58-04.50

10 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 56-04.50

11 Berry, De'Aisha 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 55-01.50

12 Ortega-Luna, Sara 12 BIG WALNUT 53-09.50

-- Lawrence, Ja'Tia 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Yancey, Porsche 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Newman, Autumn 12 BIG WALNUT ND

#28 Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Von Almen, Matthew 12 BIG WALNUT 127-04.00 6

2 Verhoff, Coen 10 BIG WALNUT 125-05.00 4

3 Krenek, Micah 11 OLENTANGY 110-06.00 3

4 Kildoo, Grant 10 BIG WALNUT 108-08.50 2

5 Doan, Landen 10 BIG WALNUT 108-00.50 1

6 Hall, Eli 11 BIG WALNUT 107-08.50

7 Boehm, Lance 11 OLENTANGY 105-11.00

8 Parsons, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 105-07.50

9 Austin, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 101-02.00

10 Post, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 100-00.00

11 Millard, Bear 11 OLENTANGY 93-02.00

12 Smith, Lavontae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 92-05.00

13 Prabaharan, Darshan 9 OLENTANGY 87-00.00

14 Burns, Bryce 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 81-10.00

15 Morey, Jackson 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 79-08.00

16 Ottley, Kole 9 OLENTANGY 79-00.50

17 Becker, Clayton 11 BIG WALNUT 77-03.00

18 Patel, Darshil 12 OLENTANGY 74-10.50

19 Mittal, Naitik 9 OLENTANGY 74-03.00

20 Griffith, Chase 10 BIG WALNUT 73-02.00

21 Amoakoh, Jude 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 72-09.50

22 Harruff, Ronan 9 BIG WALNUT 71-05.50

23 Pendota, Rishit 10 OLENTANGY 68-08.50

24 Lopez Serrano, Rob 11 OLENTANGY 68-06.50

25 Osborne, Sincere 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 66-05.50

26 Roy, Connor 10 OLENTANGY 64-09.50

27 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 64-09.50

28 Hitchcock, Michael 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 64-05.50

29 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 61-03.50

30 Key, Bryce 9 BIG WALNUT 60-06.50

31 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 10 BIG WALNUT 60-00.00

32 Dunning, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 58-05.50

33 Patton, Cooper 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 56-11.00

34 Sattineni, Rohan 9 OLENTANGY 56-10.50

35 Dominguez, Jesus 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 55-08.00

36 Veeragandham, Vide… 10 OLENTANGY 50-07.50

-- Marini, Adeep 10 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Glanton, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… ND

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hanes, Lane 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

Flight 1

1 Pendota, Rishit 10 OLENTANGY 68-08.50

2 Lopez Serrano, Rob 11 OLENTANGY 68-06.50

3 Roy, Connor 10 OLENTANGY 64-09.50

4 Kukreja, Shrey 11 OLENTANGY 64-09.50

5 Hitchcock, Michael 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 64-05.50

6 Mackling, Dan 12 OLENTANGY 61-03.50

7 Key, Bryce 9 BIG WALNUT 60-06.50

8 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 10 BIG WALNUT 60-00.00

9 Dunning, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 58-05.50

10 Patton, Cooper 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 56-11.00

11 Sattineni, Rohan 9 OLENTANGY 56-10.50

12 Dominguez, Jesus 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 55-08.00

13 Veeragandham, Vide… 10 OLENTANGY 50-07.50



Flight 2

1 Millard, Bear 11 OLENTANGY 93-02.00

2 Prabaharan, Darshan 9 OLENTANGY 87-00.00

3 Burns, Bryce 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 81-10.00

4 Morey, Jackson 9 GROVEPORT MADIS… 79-08.00

5 Ottley, Kole 9 OLENTANGY 79-00.50

6 Becker, Clayton 11 BIG WALNUT 77-03.00

7 Mittal, Naitik 9 OLENTANGY 74-03.00

8 Griffith, Chase 10 BIG WALNUT 73-02.00

9 Amoakoh, Jude 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 72-09.50

10 Harruff, Ronan 9 BIG WALNUT 71-05.50

11 Osborne, Sincere 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 66-05.50

-- Marini, Adeep 10 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Glanton, Malachi 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… ND

Flight 3

1 Von Almen, Matthew 12 BIG WALNUT 127-04.00 6

2 Verhoff, Coen 10 BIG WALNUT 125-05.00 4

3 Krenek, Micah 11 OLENTANGY 110-06.00 3

4 Kildoo, Grant 10 BIG WALNUT 108-08.50 2

5 Doan, Landen 10 BIG WALNUT 108-00.50 1

6 Hall, Eli 11 BIG WALNUT 107-08.50

7 Boehm, Lance 11 OLENTANGY 105-11.00

8 Parsons, Jackson 10 BIG WALNUT 105-07.50

9 Austin, Connor 10 BIG WALNUT 101-02.00

10 Post, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 100-00.00

11 Smith, Lavontae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 92-05.00

12 Patel, Darshil 12 OLENTANGY 74-10.50

-- Stanton, Brodie 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hanes, Lane 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

#29 Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Rankin, Chayla 11 OLENTANGY 5-02.00 6

2 Stevens, Megan 12 BIG WALNUT 5-02.00 4

3 Hoover, Erin 9 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00 3

4 White, Samantha 12 OLENTANGY 4-04.00 2

5 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00 0.5

5 Huffman, Lilly 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00 0.5

7 Carlson, Anna 11 OLENTANGY 4-02.00

7 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 4-02.00

-- Crisp, Cadence 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Murphy, Lauren 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Baerga, Sofia 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

Flight 1

1 Rankin, Chayla 11 OLENTANGY 5-02.00 6

2 Stevens, Megan 12 BIG WALNUT 5-02.00 4

3 Hoover, Erin 9 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00 3

4 White, Samantha 12 OLENTANGY 4-04.00 2

5 Hall, Charlea 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00 0.5

5 Huffman, Lilly 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00 0.5

7 Carlson, Anna 11 OLENTANGY 4-02.00

7 Bulugaris, Mia 11 OLENTANGY 4-02.00

-- Crisp, Cadence 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Murphy, Lauren 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Baerga, Sofia 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Vrancken, Natalie 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

#30 Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5-10.00 5 (Coaches deci

1 McCruter, Braden 11 BIG WALNUT 5-10.00 5 (Coaches deci

3 Kline, Kyle 12 BIG WALNUT 5-08.00 3

4 Kiner, Cole 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 2

5 Agrawal, Jay 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 1

6 Cornelius, Jet 9 OLENTANGY 5-08.00

7 Kline, Dylan 9 OLENTANGY 5-00.00

8 Wilber, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 5-00.00

-- Alexander, Zach 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Conwell, Jacob 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… NH

-- Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… NH

-- Young, Dayton 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- West, Aiden 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hendon, Drew 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

Flight 1

1 Gilcrease, Alarice 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5-10.00 5 (Coaches deci

1 McCruter, Braden 11 BIG WALNUT 5-10.00 5 (Coaches deci

3 Kline, Kyle 12 BIG WALNUT 5-08.00 3

4 Kiner, Cole 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 2

5 Agrawal, Jay 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 1

6 Cornelius, Jet 9 OLENTANGY 5-08.00

7 Kline, Dylan 9 OLENTANGY 5-00.00

8 Wilber, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 5-00.00

-- Alexander, Zach 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Conwell, Jacob 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… NH

-- Harris, Majer 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… NH

-- Young, Dayton 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- West, Aiden 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hendon, Drew 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

#31 Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pease, Rebecca 10 OLENTANGY 9-00.00 6

2 Thompson, Chloe 9 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 4

3 Nguyen, Hien 9 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 3

4 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 2

5 Adams, Ryley 11 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00 1

-- Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT NH

-- Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT NH

-- Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Wodzinski, Alaina 11 BIG WALNUT SCR

Flight 1

1 Pease, Rebecca 10 OLENTANGY 9-00.00 6

2 Thompson, Chloe 9 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 4

3 Nguyen, Hien 9 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 3

4 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 2

5 Adams, Ryley 11 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00 1

-- Giraud, Lexie 10 BIG WALNUT NH

-- Zielinski, Ella 10 BIG WALNUT NH

-- Gagen, Jade 12 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Wodzinski, Alaina 11 BIG WALNUT SCR



#32 Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Boyd, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 13-00.00 6

2 Reday, Riley 11 OLENTANGY 12-00.00 4

3 Zunic, Zach 10 OLENTANGY 11-00.00 3

4 Ault, Brandon 12 OLENTANGY 10-06.00 2

5 Rentz, Josh 11 BIG WALNUT 9-00.00 1

6 All, Samuel 10 BIG WALNUT 8-06.00

7 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 8-06.00

8 Rush, Camden 10 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00

9 Chadwick, Aidan 11 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00

10 Edwards, Brandon 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00

11 Stroud, Tyler 9 OLENTANGY 7-06.00

12 Fu, Jack 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00

13 Loefler, Keith 9 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00

-- Hobbs, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Knott, Wendel 9 OLENTANGY NH

Flight 1

1 Boyd, Alex 12 OLENTANGY 13-00.00 6

2 Reday, Riley 11 OLENTANGY 12-00.00 4

3 Zunic, Zach 10 OLENTANGY 11-00.00 3

4 Ault, Brandon 12 OLENTANGY 10-06.00 2

5 Rentz, Josh 11 BIG WALNUT 9-00.00 1

6 All, Samuel 10 BIG WALNUT 8-06.00

7 Harvey, Brogan 9 OLENTANGY 8-06.00

8 Rush, Camden 10 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00

9 Chadwick, Aidan 11 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00

10 Edwards, Brandon 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00

11 Stroud, Tyler 9 OLENTANGY 7-06.00

12 Fu, Jack 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00

13 Loefler, Keith 9 BIG WALNUT 5-00.00

-- Hobbs, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY NH

-- Knott, Wendel 9 OLENTANGY NH

#33 Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Duffey, Riley 12 BIG WALNUT 15-01.75 6

2 Knight, Janet 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15-01.25 4

3 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 14-06.50 3

4 Brimah, Charity 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14-03.50 2

5 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 13-08.00 1

6 Ulrey, Molly 9 BIG WALNUT 13-07.25

7 Uhlenhake, Anna 10 OLENTANGY 13-07.00

8 Vispute, Shriya 9 OLENTANGY 13-02.00

9 Koplen, Alaina 10 OLENTANGY 12-04.50

10 Murphy, Lauren 10 BIG WALNUT 12-03.50

11 Nguyen, Hien 9 BIG WALNUT 12-02.00

12 Kotwani, Tiya 9 OLENTANGY 11-09.00

13 Sarcheck, Kendall 12 BIG WALNUT 11-02.00

14 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 10-11.75

15 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 10-09.50

-- Montes, Stefany 9 OLENTANGY ND

-- Stevens, Megan 12 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Yoshida, Manami 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT SCR

Flight 1

1 Duffey, Riley 12 BIG WALNUT 15-01.75 6

2 Knight, Janet 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15-01.25 4

3 Batra, Ria 9 OLENTANGY 14-06.50 3

4 Brimah, Charity 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14-03.50 2

5 Huffman, Grace 9 BIG WALNUT 13-08.00 1

6 Ulrey, Molly 9 BIG WALNUT 13-07.25

7 Uhlenhake, Anna 10 OLENTANGY 13-07.00

8 Vispute, Shriya 9 OLENTANGY 13-02.00

9 Koplen, Alaina 10 OLENTANGY 12-04.50

10 Murphy, Lauren 10 BIG WALNUT 12-03.50

11 Nguyen, Hien 9 BIG WALNUT 12-02.00

12 Kotwani, Tiya 9 OLENTANGY 11-09.00

13 Sarcheck, Kendall 12 BIG WALNUT 11-02.00

14 Person, Savannah 9 BIG WALNUT 10-11.75

15 Wylie, Allison 10 OLENTANGY 10-09.50

-- Montes, Stefany 9 OLENTANGY ND

-- Stevens, Megan 12 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Yoshida, Manami 11 OLENTANGY SCR

-- Gneiting, Karly 9 BIG WALNUT SCR

#34 Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Adeyemi, Daniel 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19-09.75 6

2 Biehl, Dallas 10 BIG WALNUT 19-05.50 4

3 Kline, Kyle 12 BIG WALNUT 18-02.50 3

4 Conwell, Jacob 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17-08.25 2

5 Wilber, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 17-05.25 1

6 Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 17-00.00

7 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 16-07.00

8 Kaba, MK 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-06.75

9 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-06.75

10 Wright, Alex 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16-03.00

11 Patton, Cooper 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15-07.25

12 Moore, Jonah 9 OLENTANGY 15-03.00

13 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14-07.25

14 Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14-05.00

15 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13-07.00

-- Cornelius, Jet 9 OLENTANGY ND

-- Howard, Khalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS ND

-- Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… ND

-- Cunningham, Dave 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- McGinnis, Jaylen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Stover, Clint 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hendon, Drew 11 BIG WALNUT SCR



Flight 1

1 Adeyemi, Daniel 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19-09.75 6

2 Biehl, Dallas 10 BIG WALNUT 19-05.50 4

3 Kline, Kyle 12 BIG WALNUT 18-02.50 3

4 Conwell, Jacob 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 17-08.25 2

5 Wilber, Andrew 10 OLENTANGY 17-05.25 1

6 Sulieman, Qarule 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 17-00.00

7 Stepsis, Zander 12 BIG WALNUT 16-07.00

8 Kaba, MK 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-06.75

9 Waters, Trae 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-06.75

10 Wright, Alex 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… 16-03.00

11 Patton, Cooper 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… 15-07.25

12 Moore, Jonah 9 OLENTANGY 15-03.00

13 Kazola, Chris 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14-07.25

14 Watts, Jaden 11 GROVEPORT MADIS… 14-05.00

15 Cruz Pastor, Uzi 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13-07.00

-- Cornelius, Jet 9 OLENTANGY ND

-- Howard, Khalil 10 GROVEPORT MADIS… SCR

-- Rucker, Allan 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS ND

-- Nixon, Fred 12 GROVEPORT MADIS… ND

-- Cunningham, Dave 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- McGinnis, Jaylen 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS SCR

-- Stover, Clint 10 BIG WALNUT SCR

-- Hendon, Drew 11 BIG WALNUT SCR


